
Information Report
Contract Awards/Extension > $50,000
For the period April 1 - June 30, 2023

Date of 
Award Contractor Type of Good or Service Project 

 Total Contract 
Value 

 Contract Term 

2023-04-12 Johnston Bros. (Bothwell) Ltd. Granular 'A' Gravel Operations  $                312,000  1-year 

2023-04-12 Montgomery Ford Ltd. Fleet purchases
6 Half Tonne pickup trucks (9281, 9284, 9285, 
9290, 9507, 9042)

 $                409,973  project based 

2023-04-12 Cubex Ltd. Fleet purchases Sweeper Replacement (9279)  $                297,762  project based 
2023-04-12 Royal Crown Construction Sidewalk replacement Operations 54,184$                   1-year

2023-04-19 Short Cooling Solutions Inc Dehumidifiers
Dehumidifier Replacement Davidson Centre 
(9578) & Tiverton Sports Centre (9594) 170,890$                 project based

2023-04-19 Grand Valley Roofing Roof replacement
Davidson Centre Roof (9586) & Arts Centre 
Roof (9572) 208,236$                 project based

2023-05-01 EC King Contracting Hot Mix Paving Rural Paving Conc 11 (9148) 653,198$                 project based

2023-05-08 Garland/DBS Canada Inc. Roof replacement
Roof - Kincardine High Lift Buildings (9514) & 
BEC Roof (9489) 169,391$                 project based

2023-06-12 Dozlan Construction Corp. Municipal drain improvement MacDonald Municipal Drain (9415) 234,339$                 project based
2023-06-12 Xylem Canada LP Sewage pumps Durham St Pump Station Upgrades (9465) 151,550$                 project based
2023-06-15 MGA-McQueen Galloway Parks & Recreation Master Plan Plan update (operating) 54,790$                   project based

Total 2,716,313$              
*where the contract term is not specified, trade agreements specify determining the value over a 4-year time period.


